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Hot Drinks

Americano

Cappucino

Latte

Flat White

Espresso Single
Double

Filter Coffee Cup
Mug

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Luxury hot chocolate
Pot of tea for one
Speciality tea

Non dairy milk options

Decaf options available

£2.85
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95

£2.00
£2.80

Pip Organic

Frobishers

£2.50
£2.85

£3.75

£3.25
£4.25

£2.45
£2.80

Tarka water

up

Diet Coke
50p extra
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Cold Drinks

Cornish orchard Lemonade

Elderflower

Cloudy apple
Strawberry & Blackcurrant

Apple
Orange

Whole Earth Organics

Ginger Beer
Orange and Lemonade

Still

Sparkling

£2.50 Coke
£2.50 Tango

£3.25
£3.25

£2.25
£2.25

£3.45
£3.45

£2.95
£2.95

£1.95
£1.95

£2.75

£2.50
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