

## Drinks Menu

## Hot Drinks

Americano		£2.85
Cappucino		£3.25
Latte		£3.25
Flat White		£2.95
Espresso	Single Double	£2.00 £2.80
Filter Coffee	Cup Mug	£2.50 £2.85
Mocha		£3.75
Hot chocolate Luxury hot chocolate		£3.25 £4.25
Pot of tea for one		£2.45
Speciality tea		£2.80
Non dairy milk options		50p extra

Decaf options available

## Cold Drinks

Cornish orchard Lemonade		£3.25	
	Elderflower		£3.25
Pip Organic	Cloudy apple		£2.25
	Strawberry & Bla	ckcurrant	£2.25
Frobishers	Apple		£3.45
	Orange		£3.45
Whole Earth Organics			
	Ginger Beer		£2.95
	Orange and Lemonade		£2.95
Tarka water	Still		£1.95
	Sparkling		£1.95
7up	£2.50	Coke	£2.75
Diet Coke	£2.50	Tango	£2.50
DICT CORE	12.50	ialigu	£2.50

